
 
 
 

  

 

Minnesota Workers’ Compensation 
Insurers Association, Inc. 

7701 France Avenue South 
Suite 450 
Minneapolis, MN 55435-3203 

952-897-1737 general 
952-897-6495 fax 

www.mwcia.org 

 
 

December 19, 2019 
 

 
ALL ASSOCIATION MEMBERS 
 
 

Circular Letter No. 19-1757 
 

RE: The Minnesota Workers’ Compensation Assigned Risk Plan (MWCARP) 
        Servicing Carrier – Request For Proposals (RFP) Process Results 

 

Please see the attached announcement from the Minnesota Assigned Risk Plan 
Administrator regarding the Servicing Carrier Request for Proposals (RFP) process 
results.  
 

https://www.mwcia.org/


Thomas G. Redel, CPCU, ARM, ARe, AIC 
Senior Vice President 

Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. 
5600 W 83rd Street, Suite 1100 • Minneapolis, MN  55437 
tel:  816.698-4602 • cell:  816.516.0567  •  www.aon.com 

December 17, 2019 

The Minnesota Workers’ Compensation Assigned Risk Plan 
(MWCARP) 

Servicing Carrier – Request For Proposals (RFP) Process Results 

The Minnesota Workers’ Compensation Assigned Risk Plan (MWCARP or Plan) has 
recently completed an RFP process to select Servicing Carriers, effective January 1, 2020.  
While we did receive very competitive proposals from a number of qualified and experienced 
Servicing Carrier organizations, we have decided to retain the services of only two Servicing 
Carriers going forward – Superior Point (incumbent) and Old Republic Residual Market 
Services (new).   

Effective January 1, 2020, Superior Point will service 75% of the Plan’s premium while Old 
Republic Residual Market Services (ORMARKS) will service the other 25% of the Plan’s 
premium.  We are confident in both Superior Point and ORMARKS and their ability to 
continue the Plan’s tradition of providing excellent service to Minnesota employers. 

Please direct any questions you may have regarding this information to the following: 

Mr. Thomas G. Redel – tom.redel@aon.com or  
Ms. Cheryl Perkins – cheryl.l.perkins@aon.com 
Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. (Aon) – Plan Administrator, MWCARP 
5600 W 83rd Street, Suite 1100 
Minneapolis, MN  55437 

Telephone:  800-471-6767 or 612-202-7192 

http://www.aon.com/
mailto:tom.redel@aon.com

